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Distance: 4 miles
Conditions: Heavy
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Pos. Name

Fraser Thompson
William Mackay
Sean Renfer
Anthony Walsh
James Savage
Alan Chetwynd
Tom Heslop
Martin Bishop
Matthew Jones
10 Matthew Taylor
11 Edward Catmur
12 Andy Weir

13 David Alcock
14 Simon Molden
15 Jamie Darling
16 Bryn Reynolds
17 William Bowers
18 Cathy Ansell

19 Lawrence Percival
20 Chris Daniels
21 Peter Townsend
22 Richard Hewitt
23 Jack Crossley
24 John Clark

25 Diana Davies
26 Edd Moffett

27 Simon Gilbert
28 Nick Butler

29 David Wright
30 Joanna Mobed
31 Holly Weaver
32 Megan Wilson
33 Claire Baudouin
34 Grace Kimble
35 Lowri Richards
36 Leah Walland
37 Maire Gorman
38 Rosemary Hurford
39 Mark Coley

40 Chris Morris

41 Helen Hanstock
42 Neil Mathur

43 Mia Mathur
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The 21st Old Blues' Cross-Country Race
Saturday, 1st December 2012
Roehampton Vale

College

Wolfson & Pembroke
Robinson

St. Catherine's
Trinity & St. Anne's
St. Edmund Hall
St. Edmund Hall & Keble
Clare

New College

St. Hugh's
Magdalen

Jesus

Magdalen
Thames H&H
Christ Church
St. John's
Brasenose
Trinity

Merton

St. Edmund Hall
Worcester
Gonville & Caius
Jesus

Downg

St. Hugh's
Exeter

Wolfson
Downing

St. Edmund's
Clare Hall
Murray Edwards
Gonville & Caius
Christ's
Magdalen
Pembroke
Robinson
Newnham

St. Edmund Hall
Lady Margaret Hall
Wolfson

Jesus

Magdalen
Churchill

Guest

University

Oxford
Cambridge
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Cambridge
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Thames H&H
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Cambridge
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Oxford
Oxford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Oxford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Oxford
Oxford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Oxford
Cambridge
Guest

Scorer/Guest

Qo v nununvunvnaonaa na nn na n na nunu nQounononuononononononononon

Time Oxford Cambridge
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
30
Race score: 96 246

Scoring: 12-a-side



